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TUESDAY, MAY 27, 1986 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

609719 
609721 
609727 
609729 
609755 
609773 
609776 
609789 
609802 
609803 
609815 
609816 
609818 
609819 
609820 
609821 
609903 
609915 
609917 
609920 
609981 
610040 
610044 
610045 
610046 
610047 
610164 
610192 
610193 
610194 
610195 
610216 
610219 
610220 
610282 
610283 
610284 
610285 
610286 
610287 
610288 
610318 
610323 
610342 
610349 
610438 
610456 
610483 
610509 
610510 
610511 
610513 
610536 
610537 
610538 
610539 
610540 
610541 
610560 
610561 
610562 
610591 
610598 
610602 

610615 
610617 
610618 
610619 
610620 
610624 
610626 
610661 
610677 
610678 
610679 
610699 
610706 
610758 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emer gency 

Cain's Coffee Co. 
Benel Box Co. 
Rainbo Baking Co. 
Swinson Chev. 
Pharmfair, Inc. 
Scott Rice Co. 
Fields Downs Randolph 
Xerox Corp. 

Tulsa Camera Record Co. 
Western Paper Co. 

City Wide Distr. 

George's 
Bob Barker Co. 
Tulsa Beef & Prov. 
Lady Baltimore of Mo. 
Mid Central Sysco 
Carpenter Paper Co. 
Harding Glass Industries 
Omega Medical Supply 
Palmer Supply Co. 
Lemmon Co. 

Tulsa Beef & Prov. 
City Wide Distr. 
Mid Central Sysco 
George's 
Lady Baltimore of Mo. 
‘Halmar Enterprises 

B-Clean Besel 
Morrison Paper Co. 
Carpenter Paper Co. 

Zep Manufacturing Co. 
P., F. Business Systems 

Spray Equipment of OK. 
Southwest Paper Co. 
L & M Precision Saw Serv. 
City Wide Distr. 
George's 

Fadler Co.,Inc. 
Mid Central Sysco 
Tulsa Beef & Prov. 
Lady Baltimore of Mo. 
Scott Rice Co. 

Glidden Coatings 
Wilkerson Chev. 
Scott Rice Co. 

B-Clean Besel Supply 
Sun Refining & Mkt. 
Curtis Restaurant Supply 
Spray Equip. of Okla. 
Glidden Coatings 

Glidden Coatings 
Eve, Inc. 

Mid Central Sysco 
Fadler Co., Ine. 
George's 
City Wide Distr. 
Tulsa Beef & Prov. 
Lady Baltimore.of Mo. 
Tulsa Automotive Supply 
Swinson Chev. 
Bowman Distr. 

L & M Office Furniture 
Moore Funeral Home's 

. Storey Wrecker Service 

J. C. Hamilton 
Glidden Coatings 
The Clock Shop. 
Omstead Service 

Palmer Supply 
Scott Rice Co. 

Xerox Corp. 
Schmidt A/V 
Western Paper Co. 

Sanford Co. 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Multiplier Industries 
Estes Chemicals Inc. 
Fadler Co. 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 

Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Fuel 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Funeral 

Mileage chg. 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Repairs 

Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Copier 

Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

1,519.96 
280.00 

2,137.31 
201.00 
72.36 
50.85 
57.74 

653.64 
996.08 
132.25 
432.38 
376.25 
328.16 

1,256.60 
1,808.59 

759.55 
118.38 
100.61 
23.10 
28.46 

610.00 
1,299.08 

556.40 
585.69 
426.00 

2,277.00 
100.00 
341.19 
967.06 
821.76 
114.96 
27.20 

110.00 
474.40 
118.48 
484.51 
375.55 
139.80 
356. 30 

1,178.21 
1,976.15 

21.75 
919.50 
29.00 

177.18 
84.00 

5,148.79 
65.00 

128.35 
34.75 

409. 40 
1,336.30 

671.55 
203.90 
561.35 
472.20 

1,246.23 
2,521.35 

319.54 
24.01 
92.76 

1,496.00 
350.00 
36.95 
2.90 

83.71 
86.50 
9.96 

426.00 
18.45 

2,000.00 
71.99 

669.54 
167.60 
441.60 
252.00 
129.52 
279.00 


